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Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation 

At Al Emaan Online Academy, we follow a structured, step-by-step 

approach to help children develop fluency in Quran recitation with Tajweed. Our 

carefully designed course ensures that students learn gradually yet effectively, 

progressing from basic recitation to advanced levels with confidence. 

What Will You Learn in This Course? 
 (Course Outcomes) 

By the end of this course, students will: 

 Recite the Quran fluently with correct pronunciation. 

 Apply Tajweed rules effectively while reading. 

 Recognize & correct common mistakes in recitation. 

 Develop a strong connection with the Quran through confident reading. 

 Understand the basics of Makharij (articulation points) for accurate recitation. 

 Recite long portions of the Quran effortlessly with proper flow. 

 Prepare for advanced studies like Hifz or advanced Tajweed courses. 
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Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation  

Program Structure 
Al Emaan Online Academy’s Quran Recitation Program helps students master 

fluent recitation with Tajweed through three structured phases, improving 

pronunciation, articulation, and rhythm. Its structure is as follows: 

 

 Class Duration: 30 minutes per session 

 Weekly Sessions: 5 sessions per week 

 Quran Type: 15-line Mushaf 

 Pages per Juz: 20 pages 

 Lines per Juz: 300 lines 

 Flexibility: Students with a slower pace may extend their session duration to 60 

minutes if required. 

Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation  

Program Overview 

Phase 
Avg. Class 

Required 
Total Weeks Approx. Estimated Months 

Phase 1 

(Juz 30 to 26) 

Beginner Level 

207 42 weeks  10 months 

Phase 2  

(Juz 25 to 16) 

Intermediate Level 

212 47 weeks  11 months 

Phase 3  

(Juz 15 to 1) 

Advanced Level 
95 20 weeks  5 months 

Total 514 109 weeks 26 months 
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Phase 1: Beginner Level Last 5 Juz 
(Juz Amma to Ha-Meem) 

Phase 1 Overview: 
 Total Duration: 10 months 

 Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace student) 

 Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week) 

 Quran Format: 15-line Quran 

 Total Pages in Each Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz) 

Beginner Level Curriculum Breakdown  
(Based on Lines per Lesson) 

Juz No. 
Lines per 

Session 

Avg. Classes 

Required 

Total 

Weeks 

(approx.) 

Estimated 

Completion 

Time 

Juz 30  

(Amma) 
5 lines 60 12 weeks 3 months 

Juz 29  

(Tabarak) 
5-8 lines 46 9 weeks 2 months 

Juz 28  

(Qadd Sami'a) 
7-10 lines 35 7 weeks 2 months 

Juz 27  

(Qaala Fama) 
8-10 lines 33 7 weeks 1.5 months 

Juz 26  

(Ha-Meem) 
8-10 lines 33 7 weeks 1.5 months 

Total:  207 42 weeks 10 months 
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Phase 2: Intermediate Level (Juz 25 to Juz 16) 

After completing Phase 1, students will proceed to Phase 2, covering Juz 25 to 

Juz 16. This phase helps students improve fluency, accuracy, and speed in Quran 

recitation. 

Phase 2 Overview: 

 Total Duration: 12 months 

 Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace 

students) 

 Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week) 

 Quran Format: 15-line Quran 

 Total Pages per Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz) 

Intermediate Level Curriculum Breakdown 
 (Based on Lines per Session) 

Juz 
Lines per 

Session 

Avg. Classes 

Required 

Total Weeks 

(approx.) 

Estimated Completion 

Time 

Juz 25  

(Ilayhi Yuraddu) 
10-12 28 6 1.5 months 

Juz 24  

(Faman Azlamu) 
10-12 28 6 1.5 months 

Juz 23  

(Wa Ma Liya) 
12-15 22 5 1 month 

Juz 22  

(Wa Man Yaqnut) 
12-15 22 5 1 month 

Juz 21  

(Utlu Ma Oohiya) 
12-15 22 5 1 month 

Juz 20  

(A’man Khalaq) 
15-20 18 4 1 month 

Juz 19  

(Wa Qalallazina) 
15-20 18 4 1 month 

Juz 18  

(Qadd Aflaha) 
15-20 18 4 1 month 

Juz 17  

(Iqtarabat) 
15-20 18 4 1 month 

Juz 16  

(Qaal Alam) 
15-20 18 4 1 month 

Total:  212 47 weeks 11 months 
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Phase 3: Advanced Level 
(Juz 15 to Juz 1) 

This is the final phase of the Quran Recitation Curriculum, in which student 

will cover Juz 15 to Juz 1, building confidence in full Quran recitation. 

Phase 3 Overview: 
 Total Duration: 5 months (for normal-paced students) 

 Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace 

students) 

 Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week) 

 Quran Format: 15-line Quran 

 Total Pages per Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz) 

Advanced Level Curriculum Breakdown  

(Based on Lines per Session) 

Juz 
Lines per 

Session 

Avg. Classes 

Required 

Total Weeks 

(approx.) 

Estimated 

Completion Time 

Juz 15 

Subhanallazi 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 14 

Rubama 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 13 

Wa Ma Ubariu 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 12 

Wama Min Dabbah 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 11 

Ya’tazirun 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 10 

Wa Lamu 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 9 

Qalal Mala 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 8 

Wa Lau Annana 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 7 

Wa Iza Samiu 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 

Juz 6 

La Yuhibbullah 
45 7 1.5 weeks 1.5 weeks 
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Juz 5 

Wal Mohsanaat 
60 5 1 week 1 week 

Juz 4 

Lan Tanalu 
60 5 1 week 1 week 

Juz 3 

Tilka Rusul 
60 5 1 week 1 week 

Juz 2 

Saya Qool 
60 5 1 week 1 week 

Juz 1  

Alif Laam Meem 
60 5 1 week 1 week 

Total:  95 20 weeks 5 months 

Additional Considerations: 

 Revision & Fluency Development: Each Juz includes dedicated revision sessions to 

improve fluency and retention. 

 Assessment & Evaluation: Regular tests and performance tracking will ensure 

students meet learning objectives. 

 Personalized Adjustment: This breakdown is based on a normal-paced student. If a 

student has a slower learning pace, it is recommended to increase class duration 

from 30 minutes to 1 hour to ensure proper learning. However, this is not 

mandatory and will depend on individual student progress 
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Monthly Progress Report for Quran Recitation 

Name: ________________________________ Father’s Name:_____________________________ 

Teacher’s Name: ____________________________________ Month:___________________2025. 

Date 
Lesson Previous Lesson 

Remarks 
Juz Qty. Qty. Mistakes 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

 

Started From: _________________ . To: ________________. It’s Total: ____________________ 

Total Classes: __________________. Total Absents: _______________ Total Presents: __________________ 

Total Lessons Skip: ______________________ Total Prev. Less. Skip: _____________________________  

Overall Remarks: ___________________________________________________________________________ 


