AL-EMAAN ONLINE ACADEMY

QURAN RECITATION PROGRAM

At AI Emaan Online Academy, our Quran Recitation Program is structured to help students develop fluency, accuracy, and beauty in Quranic recitation. Divided into three progressive phases, the course gradually builds a student's capacity in pronunciation, articulation, and rhythm while ensuring proper application of Tajweed rules. With experienced teachers and a step-by-step approach, students gain confidence in reading the Quran smoothly and correctly.



ONLINE CLASSES VIA

Prospectus

+92 334 1215218 🞯 🔂 😳

🞯 🔂 😳 @alemaanonlineacademy

+44 7478 731790

www.alemaanonlineacademy.com



Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation

At Al Emaan Online Academy, we follow a structured, step-by-step approach to help children develop fluency in Quran recitation with Tajweed. Our carefully designed course ensures that students learn gradually yet effectively, progressing from basic recitation to advanced levels with confidence.

What Will You Learn in This Course? (Course Outcomes)

By the end of this course, students will:

- > Recite the Quran fluently with correct pronunciation.
- > Apply Tajweed rules effectively while reading.
- > Recognize & correct common mistakes in recitation.
- > Develop a strong connection with the Quran through confident reading.
- > Understand the basics of Makharij (articulation points) for accurate recitation.
- > Recite long portions of the Quran effortlessly with proper flow.
- > Prepare for advanced studies like Hifz or advanced Tajweed courses.

AL-EMAAN ONLINE ACADEMY





Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation Program Structure

Al Emaan Online Academy's Quran Recitation Program helps students master fluent recitation with Tajweed through three structured phases, improving pronunciation, articulation, and rhythm. Its structure is as follows:

- Class Duration: 30 minutes per session
- > Weekly Sessions: 5 sessions per week
- > Quran Type: 15-line Mushaf
- > Pages per Juz: 20 pages
- Lines per Juz: 300 lines
- Flexibility: Students with a slower pace may extend their session duration to 60 minutes if required.

Al Emaan Online Quran Recitation

Program Overview

Phase	Avg. Class Required	Total Weeks Approx.	Estimated Months		
Phase 1 (Juz 30 to 26) Beginner Level	207	42 weeks	10 months		
Phase 2 (Juz 25 to 16) Intermediate Level	212	47 weeks	11 months		
Phase 3 (Juz 15 to 1) Advanced Level	95	20 weeks	5 months		
Total	514	109 weeks	26 months		





Phase 1: Beginner Level Last 5 Juz

(Juz Amma to Ha-Meem)

Phase 1 Overview:

- > Total Duration: 10 months
- > Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace student)
- > Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week)
- Quran Format: 15-line Quran
- > Total Pages in Each Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz)

Beginner Level Curriculum Breakdown

(Based on Lines per Lesson)

Juz No.	Lines per Session	Avg. Classes Required	Total Weeks (approx.)	Estimated Completion Time
Juz 30 (Amma)	5 lines	60	12 weeks	3 months
Juz 29 (Tabarak)	5-8 lines	46	9 weeks	2 months
Juz 28 (Qadd Sami'a)	7-10 lines	35	7 weeks	2 months
Juz 27 (Qaala Fama)	8-10 lines	33	7 weeks	1.5 months
Juz 26 (Ha-Meem)	8-10 lines	33	7 weeks	1.5 months
Total:		207	42 weeks	10 months
AL	- E	, NA	A	

•ONLINE ACADEMY





Phase 2: Intermediate Level (Juz 25 to Juz 16)

After completing Phase 1, students will proceed to **Phase 2**, covering **Juz 25 to Juz 16**. This phase helps students improve fluency, accuracy, and speed in Quran recitation.

Phase 2 Overview:

- > Total Duration: 12 months
- Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace students)
- > Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week)
- > Quran Format: 15-line Quran
- > Total Pages per Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz)

Intermediate Level Curriculum Breakdown

Juz	Lines per Session	Avg. Classes Required	Total Weeks (approx.)	Estimated Completion Time
Juz 25 (Ilayhi Yuraddu)	10-12	28	6	1.5 months
Juz 24 (Faman Azlamu)	10-12	28	6	1.5 months
Juz 23 (Wa Ma Liya)	12-15	22	5	1 month
Juz 22 (Wa Man Yaqnut)	12-15	22	5	1 month
Juz 21 (Utlu Ma Oohiya)	12-15	22	5	1 month
Juz 20 (A'man Khalaq)	15-20	18	4	1 month
Juz 19 (Wa Qalallazina)	15-20	18	4	1 month
Juz 18 (Qadd Aflaha)	15-20			1 month
Juz 17 (Iqtarabat)	15-20	18	4	1 month
Juz 16 (Qaal Alam)	15-20	18	4	1 month
Total:		212	47 weeks	11 months

(Based on Lines per Session)





Phase 3: Advanced Level (Juz 15 to Juz 1)

This is the **final phase** of the Quran Recitation Curriculum, in which student will cover Juz 15 to Juz 1, building confidence in full Quran recitation.

Phase 3 Overview:

- > Total Duration: 5 months (for normal-paced students)
- Class Duration: 30 minutes per session (recommended for normal pace students)
- > Weekly Classes: 5 sessions (2.5 hours per week)
- > Quran Format: 15-line Quran
- > Total Pages per Juz: 20 pages (300 lines per Juz)

Advanced Level Curriculum Breakdown

Juz	Lines per Session	Avg. Classes Required	Total Weeks (approx.)	Estimated Completion Time
Juz 15 Subhanallazi	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 14 Rubama	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 13 Wa Ma Ubariu	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 12 Wama Min Dabbah	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 11 Ya'tazirun	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 10 Wa Lamu	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 9 Qalal Mala	45		1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 8 Wa Lau Annana	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 7 Wa Iza Samiu	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks
Juz 6 La Yuhibbullah	45	7	1.5 weeks	1.5 weeks

(Based on Lines per Session)





Juz 5 Wal Mohsanaat	60	5	1 week	1 week
Juz 4 Lan Tanalu	60	5	1 week	1 week
Juz 3 Tilka Rusul	60	5	1 week	1 week
Juz 2 Saya Qool	60	5	1 week	1 week
Juz 1 Alif Laam Meem	60	5	1 week	1 week
Total:		95	20 weeks	5 months

Additional Considerations:

- Revision & Fluency Development: Each Juz includes dedicated revision sessions to improve fluency and retention.
- Assessment & Evaluation: Regular tests and performance tracking will ensure students meet learning objectives.
- Personalized Adjustment: This breakdown is based on a normal-paced student. If a student has a slower learning pace, it is recommended to increase class duration from 30 minutes to 1 hour to ensure proper learning. However, this is not mandatory and will depend on individual student progress









Monthly Progress Report for Quran Recitation

ne:				_Father's Nam	ne:	
cher's No	ame:				Month:	2
	Les	Lesson		vious Lesson	Demester	
Date	Juz	Qty.	Qty.	Mistakes	– Remarks	
1						
2				$\langle \rangle$		
3						
4						
5		×				
6						
7						
8				141		
9				571		
10						
11			1			
12			- N			7
13			C	Ģ		
14						
15						
16						
17						
18				·		
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30				NE /	CADEM	V
31					URDEN	
					_ It's Total:	
					Total Presents:	
al Lessons	s Skip:		Tota	al Prev. Less. Ski	p:	
rall Rema	arks:					